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Center for Transportation Research, University of Texas at Austin 

Liaison: Ashley Williams 

Phone: 512-232-3085 

Email: CTRmain@engr.utexas.edu  

 

Lamar University 

Liaison: Gail Davis 

Phone: 409-880-8389 

Email: gail.davis@lamar.edu  

 

Prairie View A&M University 

Liaison: Judy Perkins  & Millissa Mosley (CC email) 

Phone: 936-261-1655 

Email: juperkins@pvamu.edu   & mmosley@tamus.edu  

 
 

Sam Houston State University 

Liaison: Aaron LeMay 

Phone: 936-294-3899 

Email: orsp@shsu.edu  

mailto:CTRmain@engr.utexas.edu
mailto:gail.davis@lamar.edu
mailto:juperkins@pvamu.edu
mailto:mmosley@tamus.edu
mailto:orsp@shsu.edu
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Stephen F. Austin State University 

Liaison: Carrie Brown 

Phone: 936-468-6606 

Email: brownch@sfasu.edu  

 
 

Tarleton State University 

Liaison: Bert Little 

Phone: 254-968-9463 

Email: little@tarleton.edu  

 
 

Center for Multidisciplinary Research in Transportation, Texas Tech University 

Liaison: Kim Harris 

Phone: 806-742-3503 

Email: kim.harris@ttu.edu  

 
 

Texas A&M University – Commerce 

Liaison: Arlene Horne 

Phone: 903-886-5159 

Email: Arlene.horne@tamuc.edu  

mailto:brownch@sfasu.edu
mailto:little@tarleton.edu
mailto:kim.harris@ttu.edu
mailto:Arlene.horne@tamuc.edu
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Texas A&M University – Corpus Christi 

Liaison: Mayra Hough 

Phone: 361-825-3882 

Email: mayra.hough@tamucc.edu  

 
 

Texas A&M University – Kingsville 

Liaison: Delia L. Garcia  &  Angela Wyro 

Phone: 361-593-3344  &  361-593-4764 

Email: koosr00@tamuk.edu  &  osr@tamuk.edu  

 
 

Texas A&M Engineering Extension Service (TEEX) 

Liaison: Tony Alotto 

Phone: 979-458-3300 

Email: Tony.Alotto@teex.tamu.edu  

 
 

Texas AgriLife Research 

Liaison: Debbie Dandord 

Phone: 979-862-7205 

Email: dedanford@ag.tamu.edu  

mailto:mayra.hough@tamucc.edu
mailto:koosr00@tamuk.edu
mailto:osr@tamuk.edu
mailto:Tony.Alotto@teex.tamu.edu
mailto:dedanford@ag.tamu.edu
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Texas Southern University 

Liaison: Yi (Grace) Qi 

Phone: 713-313-6809 

Email: qiy@tsu.edu  

 
 

Texas State University – San Marcos 

Liaison: Scott Erwin 

Phone: 512-245-2102 

Email: grants@txstate.edu  

 
 

Texas Transportation Institute 

Liaison: Mary Levien 

Phone: 979-458-1679 

Email: m-levien@tamu.edu  

 
 

United States Geological Survey 

Liaison: William H. Asquith 

Phone: 512-927-3580 

Email: wasquith@usgs.gov  

mailto:qiy@tsu.edu
mailto:grants@txstate.edu
mailto:m-levien@tamu.edu
mailto:wasquith@usgs.gov
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University of Houston 

Liaison: Beverly Rymer  &  Mary Ottinger  (cc email) 

Phone: 713-743-5773  &  713-743-9104   

Email: brymer@uh.edu  & maottinger@uh.edu  

 
 

University of North Texas 

Liaison: Jose Grimaldo  &  Julie Satagaj (cc email) 

Phone: 940-369-5012  &  940 369-5913 

Email: Jose.Grimaldo@unt.edu  & julie.satagaj@unt.edu  

 
 

University of Texas – Arlington 

Liaison: Sarah Panepinto 

Phone: 817-272-0243 

Email: ogcs@uta.edu  

 
 

University of Texas – Brownsville 

Liaison: Pei Lin Shi 

Phone: 956-882-7743 

Email: Pei.Shi@utb.edu  

mailto:brymer@uh.edu
mailto:maottinger@uh.edu
mailto:Jose.Grimaldo@unt.edu
mailto:julie.satagaj@unt.edu
mailto:ogcs@uta.edu
mailto:Pei.Shi@utb.edu
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University of Texas – Dallas 

Liaison: Lucien Finley 

Phone: 972-883-4513 

Email: Lucien.Finley@utdallas.edu  

 
 

University of Texas at El Paso 

Liaison: Cory Brown  &  Imad Abdallah (HSI) (cc email) 

Phone: 915-747-5732  &  915-747-8907 

Email: cjbrown5@utep.edu  &  emadn@utep.edu  

 
 

University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston 

Liaison: Krystal Toups 

Phone: 713-500-3091 

Email: Krystal.Toups@uth.tmc.edu  

 
 

University of Texas – Pan American 

Liaison: Sadiq Shah 

Phone: 956-665-3204 

Email: sadiq@utpa.edu  

mailto:Lucien.Finley@utdallas.edu
mailto:cjbrown5@utep.edu
mailto:emadn@utep.edu
mailto:Krystal.Toups@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:sadiq@utpa.edu
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University of Texas at San Antonio 

Liaison: Amy Ossola-Phillips 

Phone: 210-458-6472 

Email: amy.ossola-phillips@utsa.edu  

 
 

University of Texas at Tyler 

Liaison: Michael Odell 

Phone: 903-566-7132 

Email: modell@uttyler.edu  

 
 

West Texas A&M University 

Liaison: Robert DeOtte  &  Duane Rosa (cc email) 

Phone: 806-651-8780  &  806-651-2520 

Email: rdeotte@wtamu.edu  &  drosa@mail.wtamu.edu  

 
 
 
 

mailto:amy.ossola-phillips@utsa.edu
mailto:modell@uttyler.edu
mailto:rdeotte@wtamu.edu
mailto:drosa@mail.wtamu.edu

